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@1.343033 = CA $31.76
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Text Box
Shared among 4 COs
150 / 4 = $37.50 each



Text Box
Split by 4 COs; each paid $6.44



Text Box
Shared by 4 COs;
Expensed $237.75









INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00025207

06/12/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA

115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET

RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/07/2018

4336286

Community BBQ June 16
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A8Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011559145

Process Colour 60.34 60.340.00

Frequency Discount -124.43 -124.430.00

Ad Space 603.38 603.380.00

566.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

539.29

26.97

566.26

566.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

539.29
26.97

566.26

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00025207

06/12/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JOHN YAP, MLA

115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET

RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

(604) 241-8452

Text Box
Split by 4 COs; Paid $141.57
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Damel Holdings Ltd. dba Signarama Richmond
120-4471 No. 6 Road
Richmond BC V6V1P8
Canada
Phone: 604-273-7445
Fax : 604-273-7465
info@signarama-richmondbc.ca
www.signarama-richmondbc.ca
GST # : 

Receipt For  Payment #1200348 Payment Date  07/06/2018

Customer Details

Jas Johal MLA
135-10880 No. 5 Rd.,
Richmond, BC V6W 0B3
Canada

Phone : (604) 664-0700

Payment Details

Paid On Method Details Amount Applied Refunded Balance

07/06/2018 Visa XXXX- $2,548.00 $2,548.00 $0.00 $0.00

Invoices

Invoice Name Total Balance Paid

25111 Building Sign $5,096.00 $2,548.00 $2,548.00

Total Payments $2,548.00

Printed On 07/06/2018 11:36 PDT by                                 
  Page 1 of 1



Richmond Recognition

#128 - 7080 River Road
Richmond BC  V6X 1X5
604-273-3220
sales@richmondrecognition.com
www.richmondrecognition.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 
PST BC Registration No.: 

INVOICE
INVOICE TO

A Account
Jas Johal Constituency

INVOICE # 85404
DATE 11-06-2018

DUE DATE 11-06-2018

  

ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

Name Badge
NAME BADGE W/ MAGNET

2 15.80 31.60

 

SUBTOTAL 31.60
GST @ 5% 1.58
PST (BC) @ 7% 2.21
TOTAL 35.39
BALANCE DUE $35.39








